
     

 
 
 
 

2022 Arenac County Parks Board 
          Term expires 
Lisa Salgat -Chairman    (b/v Board of Commissioners)  01/01/2023 
989-820-0640   
lsalgat@arenaccountymi.gov 
 
John Clyne-Vice-Chairman       01/01/2024 
jlclyne@charter.net 
989-646-2149 
 
Larry Davis    (b/v Drain Commissioner)  01/01/2023 
ldavis@arenaccountymi.gov 
810-624-1161 
 
Duane Hadley         01/01/2024 
989-903-5222 
duanehadleylaw@gmail.com 
 
Austin Hazeltine   (b/v Planning Commission)  01/01/2023 
ahazeltine@arenaccountymi.gov 
989-846-6188 
 
Deborah LaFave        01/01/2023 
989-846-6213 
debralafave18@gmail.com 
 
Tracie Mosciski        01/01/2024 
tmosciski11@gmail.com 
989-529-5690 
 
Sally Mrozinski   (b/v Board of Commissioners)  01/01/2023 
989-941-5173 
smrozinski@arenaccountymi.gov 
 
Brian Osier         01/01/2025 
989-359-9024 
bkosier13@gmail.com 
 
Olen Swartz    (b/v Road Commission)   01/01/2023 
989-876-7348 
 
 
 
 
 
This institution is an equal opportunity provider 

Arenac County Parks & Recreation 
120 North Grove St. • P. O. Box 747 

Standish, MI 48658 
989-876-4146 
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